
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

St.Nr. 

25 

7 

130 

41 

13 

61 

G415 

190 

589 

17 

9 

G10 

58 

G117 

G87 

56 

68 

141 

944 

501 

26 

14 

8 

47 

35 

134 

G176 

69 

102 

55 

555 

73 

59 

111 

Name 

Michael Kunz 

Matthias Neukirch 

Max Riebe 

Uwe Geist 

Thomas Rothmund 

Tom Dick 

Kay Liedtke 

Florian Vollmer 

Kevin Michel 

Philipp Lindner 

Stephan Trenz 

Leo Neels 

Harald Schwindt 

Ben Albers 

Jim Hein 

Werner Gruca 

Dietmar Carstens 

Markus Münz 

Timo Adrian 

Björn Gramm 

Dominik Schmidt 

Philipp Wiehe 

Torsten Hubert 

Bernd Schnieder 

Oliver Ehrlich 

Daniel Vogel 

Denny Lefanczyk 

Michael Stern 

Hendrik Schildhauer 

Udo Gemming 

Jan Kuhlendahl 

Ralf Münzenmaier 

Joachim Beyer 

Torsten Stauch 

NAT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Motorrad 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Street Triple R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Triumph 1050 Speed Triple 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Street Triple 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Klasse 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

4 

2 

2 

Gesamtzeit 

17:53.054 

17:53.431 

17:53.575 

18:00.959 

18:03.489 

18:19.656 

18:21.487 

18:30.829 

18:31.122 

18:34.900 

18:43.026 

18:46.298 

18:46.395 

18:46.595 

18:47.407 

18:47.907 

18:49.321 

18:51.938 

18:57.887 

19:02.928 

19:03.983 

19:05.594 

19:07.400 

19:13.445 

19:13.750 

19:19.307 

19:20.668 

19:29.981 

19:40.216 

19:41.526 

7:34.821 

3:44.011 

3:44.134 

Diff. 

0.377 

0.521 

7.905 

10.435 

26.602 

28.433 

37.775 

38.068 

41.846 

49.972 

53.244 

53.341 

53.541 

54.353 

54.853 

56.267 

58.884 

1:04.833 

1:09.874 

1:10.929 

1:12.540 

1:14.346 

1:20.391 

1:20.696 

1:26.253 

1:27.614 

1:36.927 

1:47.162 

1:48.472 

6 Runden 

8 Runden 

8 Runden 

NS 

Abstand 

0.377 

0.144 

7.384 

2.530 

16.167 

1.831 

9.342 

0.293 

3.778 

8.126 

3.272 

0.097 

0.200 

0.812 

0.500 

1.414 

2.617 

5.949 

5.041 

1.055 

1.611 

1.806 

6.045 

0.305 

5.557 

1.361 

9.313 

10.235 

1.310 

6 Runden 

2 Runden 

0.123 

Beste Zeit. 

1:45.942 

1:45.772 

1:45.226 

1:46.720 

1:47.004 

1:47.828 

1:48.484 

1:48.708 

1:48.317 

1:49.759 

1:49.448 

1:50.131 

1:50.139 

1:49.283 

1:48.807 

1:50.118 

1:50.141 

1:49.850 

1:51.137 

1:51.912 

1:52.067 

1:52.661 

1:50.116 

1:52.714 

1:51.689 

1:47.893 

1:52.574 

1:53.101 

1:55.058 

1:55.655 

1:50.267 

1:48.552 

1:47.720 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

6 

9 

8 

7 

6 

0 

5 

0 

0 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

0.377 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

141,309 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:45.226 

Beste Geschw. 

144,101 

Beste Runde von 

130 - Max Riebe 

Gedruckt: 17.08.2014 13:36:56 

Zeitnahme: Stefan Amin Boronczyk (POL) 
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IBPM6 Most/CZ  

T-Challenge 

T-Challenge Race 2 

Rennen (15:00 und 1 Runden) started at 13:12:54 

Most/CZ 4,212 Km 

17.08.2014 13:05 


